LAUNCELLS PARISH COUNCIL payments over £100 Jan - March 2017 ex VAT

Date

06.01.17
06.01.17
06.01.17
06.01.17
06.01.17
03.02.17
03.03.17
03.03.17
03.03.17

Payment details

Grant aid

Grant aid

Grant aid

Repayment of clerk's December salary inc Admin fee
Creation of new path on Common land

Repayment of clerk's January salary inc Admin fee
Repayment of clerk's February salary inc Admin fee
Installation of Playing Field "Springer”

First Aid / Defibrillator training course

Amount

100.00
150.00
150.00
185.01
311.53
185.01
185.01
440.00
360.00

Payee

Launcells Playing Field Committee
St Swithin's Churchyard Fund
Methodist Churchyard Fund
Cornwall Council

T. Rosser

Cornwall Council

Cornwall Council

Michael Vanstone Plant Hire

ESP Training










