Date	Payment details	Amount	Payee
06.01.17	Grant aid	100.00	Launcells Playing Field Committee
06.01.17	Grant aid	150.00	St Swithin's Churchyard Fund
06.01.17	Grant aid	150.00	Methodist Churchyard Fund
06.01.17	Repayment of clerk's December salary inc Admin fee	185.01	Cornwall Council
06.01.17	Creation of new path on Common land	311.53	T. Rosser
03.02.17	Repayment of clerk's January salary inc Admin fee	185.01	Cornwall Council
03.03.17	Repayment of clerk's February salary inc Admin fee	185.01	Cornwall Council
03.03.17	Installation of Playing Field "Springer"	440.00	Michael Vanstone Plant Hire
03.03.17	First Aid / Defibrillator training course	360.00	ESP Training
	. Hearthan Earth and the anning course	100.00	